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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.69 679 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield UoAPS 1

58.91 672 H 21/02/20 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

59.00 668 H 03/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London UoAPS 1

59.04 667  13/04/24 2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs Aberdeen  1

59.10 665 C 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

59.11 665 H 20/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Aberdeen 1

59.15 663 H 17/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

59.22 661 C 28/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

59.30 658 F 11/01/20 2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE1 Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

59.34 657 H 01/07/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

59.35 657 H 05/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield UoAPS 1

59.39 655 H 29/06/24 2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships Edinburgh UoAPS 1

59.44 654 H 15/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge UoAPS 1

59.45 653 F 01/07/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

59.46 653 H 25/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

59.47 653 F 22/02/20 McCullagh International Meet Bangor Co Glasgow 1

59.65 647 H 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

59.67 646 C 26/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

59.68 646 C 29/06/24 2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships Edinburgh UoAPS 1

59.74 644 H 28/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

59.75 644  23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

59.84 641 R 27/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

59.92 638 F 27/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

59.94 637 F 28/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

59.94 637 F 25/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

59.96 637 H 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

1:00.02 635 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Glasgow 1

Page 1 / 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:00.02 635 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Glasgow 1

1:00.02 635 H 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

1:00.02 635 H 30/04/22 UoA Age Group Open Meet Aberdeen  1

1:00.04 634 F 26/01/19 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Tollcross  1

1:00.08 633 H 12/01/19 2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

1:00.23 628 F 28/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:00.30 626 F 02/03/19 2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

1:00.30 626 H 26/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:00.39 623 F 30/04/22 UoA Age Group Open Meet Aberdeen  1

1:00.46 621 F 17/07/21 Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming Edinburgh  1

1:00.53 619 F 05/02/23 ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1 Aberdeen  1

1:00.55 618 F 12/01/19 2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

1:00.55 618 H 27/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:00.55 618 H 28/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:00.71 614 H 05/02/23 ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1 Aberdeen  1

1:01.01 604 H 11/01/20 2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE1 Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:01.14 601 C 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

1:01.18 599 H 28/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:01.21 599 H 29/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:01.51 590 H 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

1:02.76 555 H 03/02/18 2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships East Kilbride  1

1:03.16 545 F 09/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

1:03.31 541 F 03/02/18 2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1

1:03.56 535 H 09/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

1:04.14 520 F 13/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Glasgow 1

1:04.75 506 F 29/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:04.96 501 F 17/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:05.22 495 H 17/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:05.51 488 H 29/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:05.89 480 F 14/01/17 2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1

1:05.94 479 F 07/05/16 2016 Best in the West Open Meet Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

1:05.95 478 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

1:05.98 478 H 01/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

1:06.50 467 H 14/01/17 2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1

1:08.84 421 F 30/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

1:08.95 419 H 30/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

1:09.87 402 F 30/01/16 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Glasgow  1

1:16.38 308 F 07/06/15 East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet East Kilbride Co Glasgow 2

1:19.73 271 H 07/02/15 SASA West District JAG Championship East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.68 646 C 29/06/24 2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships Edinburgh UoAPS 1

59.39 655 H 29/06/24 2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships Edinburgh UoAPS 1

59.04 667  13/04/24 2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs Aberdeen  1

59.00 668 H 03/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London UoAPS 1

59.45 653 F 01/07/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

59.34 657 H 01/07/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

59.22 661 C 28/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

59.74 644 H 28/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

59.35 657 H 05/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield UoAPS 1

1:00.53 619 F 05/02/23 ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1 Aberdeen  1

1:00.71 614 H 05/02/23 ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1 Aberdeen  1

1:00.39 623 F 30/04/22 UoA Age Group Open Meet Aberdeen  1
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1:00.39 623 F 30/04/22 UoA Age Group Open Meet Aberdeen  1

1:00.02 635 H 30/04/22 UoA Age Group Open Meet Aberdeen  1

58.69 679 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield UoAPS 1

59.96 637 H 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

59.94 637 F 25/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

59.46 653 H 25/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

59.11 665 H 20/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Aberdeen 1

59.44 654 H 15/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge UoAPS 1

1:00.46 621 F 17/07/21 Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming Edinburgh  1

59.10 665 C 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

1:00.02 635 H 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

59.47 653 F 22/02/20 McCullagh International Meet Bangor Co Glasgow 1

58.91 672 H 21/02/20 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

59.30 658 F 11/01/20 2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE1 Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:01.01 604 H 11/01/20 2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE1 Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

59.65 647 H 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

59.75 644  23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

59.94 637 F 28/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:00.55 618 H 28/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

59.67 646 C 26/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:00.30 626 H 26/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

59.15 663 H 17/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

59.84 641 R 27/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

59.92 638 F 27/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:00.55 618 H 27/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:00.30 626 F 02/03/19 2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

1:00.04 634 F 26/01/19 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Tollcross  1

1:00.55 618 F 12/01/19 2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

1:00.08 633 H 12/01/19 2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

1:00.02 635 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Glasgow 1

1:01.21 599 H 29/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:01.14 601 C 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

1:01.51 590 H 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

1:00.23 628 F 28/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:01.18 599 H 28/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:03.31 541 F 03/02/18 2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1

1:02.76 555 H 03/02/18 2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships East Kilbride  1

1:03.16 545 F 09/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

1:03.56 535 H 09/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

1:04.14 520 F 13/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Glasgow 1

1:04.75 506 F 29/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:05.51 488 H 29/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:05.95 478 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

1:05.89 480 F 14/01/17 2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1

1:06.50 467 H 14/01/17 2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1

1:04.96 501 F 17/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:05.22 495 H 17/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:05.98 478 H 01/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

1:05.94 479 F 07/05/16 2016 Best in the West Open Meet Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

1:08.84 421 F 30/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

1:08.95 419 H 30/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

1:09.87 402 F 30/01/16 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Glasgow  1

1:16.38 308 F 07/06/15 East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet East Kilbride Co Glasgow 2

1:19.73 271 H 07/02/15 SASA West District JAG Championship East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1
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1:19.73 271 H 07/02/15 SASA West District JAG Championship East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1Page 4 / 4
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